BERENSON
ESSENTIALS
Supplement
Display Board Details  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .5
Round & Square Knobs  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .6
Square Pulls  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .7
Arch Pulls  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .8
Rectangle Pulls  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .8

8997-40CZ-P Edge Pull Champagne Aluminum 25.4mm 1 25/32in. 3/4in. 1 21/32in. - - 3/4in. 3/8in. Wood Screw
(2) 9
PART NUMBER BREAKDOWN
Parts Are Identified As Follows:
ITEM #: Four-digit item code
 (followed by a dash)
MATERIAL: One-digit primary
   material code
FINISH: Two-digit code or a character code
  (two or three letters) to distinguish
  the finish (followed by a dash)
PACKAGING: One-letter packaging code
KEY TO MATERIAL CODES
1 Zinc Diecast (Zamac)
2 Steel
4  Aluminum
KEY TO PACKAGING CODES
P Item is individually polybagged with 8-32 x 1in .
screws or other mounting hardware .
*Most parts come with 8-32 x 1in. machine screws
PRICE CODE BREAKDOWN
Scan the QR Code for access to Berenson’s pricing information.
KEY TO FINISH CODES
BPN Brushed Nickel 55 Black / Matte Black
BNL Brushed Nickel Look 26 Polished Chrome
CZ  Champagne SC Satin Chrome
EXAMPLE
Part Number:
0912-10CZ-P
ITEM #  PACKAGING
MATERIAL FINISH
Description of Above Example:
Zinc Diecast, Champagne,
Polybagged w/Mounting Hardware
KEY TO CODES & spec data
14  | www .BerensonHardware .com  |  15Triangle represents part featured on the board ◀
Part No.